Monyash Parish Council

Date
04-Apr-2016
04-Apr-2016
09-May-2016
09-May-2016
06-Jun-2016
06-Jun-2016
06-Jun-2016
11-Jul-2016
11-Jul-2016
05-Sep-2016
17-Oct-2016
07-Nov-2016
05-Dec-2016
05-Dec-2016
06-Feb-2017
06-Feb-2017
06-Feb-2017
14-Mar-2017

Amount
£226.51
£540.00
£173.44
£430.00
£173.44
£167.10
£209.54
£173.44
£200.00
£346.88
£173.44
£173.44
£173.44
£468.26
£346.88
£664.00
£656.00
£173.44

2016/17 expenditure items of £100 or more

Description

Clerk's remuneration and expenses

Repair of dry stone wall around telephone box
Clerk's remuneration and expenses

Rights of way minor maintenance

Clerk's remuneration and expenses

Internal audit and training

Annual insurance

Clerk's remuneration

Hollinsclough band for May Market

Clerk's remuneration and expenses

Clerk's remuneration and expenses

Clerk's remuneration and expenses

Clerk's remuneration and expenses

Laptop and scanner (from Transparency fund)
Clerk's remuneration x2

T&J Scoggins Ltd for Mere maintenance

T&J Scoggins Ltd for Village green mowing
Clerk's remuneration and expenses
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