Date	Amount	Description
04-Apr-2016	£226.51	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
04-Apr-2016	£540.00	Repair of dry stone wall around telephone box
09-May-2016	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
09-May-2016	£430.00	Rights of way minor maintenance
06-Jun-2016	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
06-Jun-2016	£167.10	Internal audit and training
06-Jun-2016	£209.54	Annual insurance
11-Jul-2016	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration
11-Jul-2016	£200.00	Hollinsclough band for May Market
05-Sep-2016	£346.88	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
17-Oct-2016	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
07-Nov-2016	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
05-Dec-2016	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
05-Dec-2016	£468.26	Laptop and scanner (from Transparency fund)
06-Feb-2017	£346.88	Clerk's remuneration x2
06-Feb-2017	£664.00	T&J Scoggins Ltd for Mere maintenance
06-Feb-2017	£656.00	T&J Scoggins Ltd for Village green mowing
14-Mar-2017	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses